PROFESSIONAL
ACCESSORIES
Professional
Accessories
DESIGNED FOR
PROFESSIONALS.
Our extensive range of power tool accessories have
been engineered to offer outstanding performance and

T2940-2 300mm
T2940-3 (Set of 3) 65, 150, 300mm
Item Number
T3040 Set of 5
Wood Drill Bit
Set of 5
4, 5, 6, 8 and 10mm.
Professional
Accessories
Professional
Accessories
11
Item Number Ø
T2942-06 6mm 160mm
T2942-08 8mm 160mm
T2942-10 10mm 160mm
T2942-12 12mm 160mm
T2942-13 13mm 160mm
T2942-14 14mm 160mm
T2942-16 16mm 160mm
T2942-20 20mm 160mm
T2942-22 22mm 160mm
Flat Wood Drill Bit
HSS, hardened for long life performance. Brad
pointed for accurate drill starts. Ground wing
spur for clean hole cutting.
Item Number Ø
T2942-25 25mm 160mm
T2942-28 28mm 160mm
T2942-32 32mm 160mm
T2942-38 38mm 160mm
T2942-12400 12mm 400mm
T2942-16400 16mm 400mm
T2942-20400 20mm 400mm
T2942-25400 25mm 400mm
T2942-32400 32mm 400mm
Set of 6.
Diameter: 10, 13, 16, 20, 22 and 25mm.
Item Number
T2942P Set of 6 160mm

T3064B Set of 16
Tin Drill Saw
Set of 2
Titanium nitride coated HSS for strength and
durability. Drills and cuts to create any size or
shape hole. Cuts through wood/plastic up to
5mm, aluminium up to 4mm and steel up to
3mm thick.
Item Number
T3193T 6mm
Ø
Multi Material
Multi Material
Multi Material
Item Number
T2945-16 16mm 80mm
T2945-20 20mm 80mm
T2945-22 22mm 80mm
T2945-25 25mm 80mm
Standard
Item
Number
T2943-16 T2944-16 16mm 110mm 160mm
T2943-20 T2944-20 20mm 110mm 160mm
T2943-22 T2944-22 22mm 110mm 160mm
T2943-25 T2944-25 25mm 110mm 160mm
T2943-32 T2944-32 32mm 110mm 160mm
Set of 4
T2943S4 16,20,25 and 32mm
SDS-Plus
Item
Number
Ø X Y
X
Y
 Fast4 Wood Drill Bits
x
Item Number
T2946-16 16mm 120mm
T2946-20 20mm 120mm
T2946-22 22mm 120mm
T2946-25 25mm 120mm
T2946-32 32mm 120mm
Ø X
X
Ø X
DRILL BITS